Division
MBO

MBO 2

FBO

Name

Gerard Miles
Geoff Chapman
Michael Ridolphi
Ben McCulloch
Grant Elsley

Ben Doyle

Brad Murphy
Robert Sherlock
Jock Thompson
Chad McDougall
Adam West
Clark Johnston
Brad Smith
Jason Turner
Craig Tyson
John Aiello
Jason Sutton
Dustin Olemen
Tim Fawsett
Mike Elvin
Bernie Hayne
Ryan Corner
Peter Henderson
Jason Bartholomew
Adam Bartholomew
Steve Musgrove
Amy Archer
Louise West
Melissa Barry
Katrina Lovering
Narelle Cook

Wingen Match Play 2012- Special Event

R1

97
89
93
106
93
105
100
92
90
88
92
87
103
87
88
85
89
83
92
74
77
64
73
85
72
59
86
64
65
57
69

R2

109
108
91
88
102
98
103
98
89
96
94
87
81
88
78
92
95
93
87
77
71
93
86
88
91
77
90
67
64
69
56

R3

105
104
106
100
106
90
103
98
99
105
83
91
89
92
102
91
86
92
75
79
85
73
76
89
83
79
84
92
67
57
69

R4

98
104
110

95

89
108

96
103
102

89

99

97

94

92

98

94

97

89

81

80

87

79

83

o

87
91
76
87
59

R5

114
111
116
116
105
93
86
87
96
97
99
101
95
102
91
94
87
93
110
96
77
82
71

o

75
83
91
87
45

Total

523
516
516
505
495
494
488
478
476
475
467
463
462
461
457
456
454
450
445
406
397
391
389
262
246
215
422
397
363
357
298



MBR

FBR

MBF
FBF

MCU
FBU
RU
TRAD

MSR

Blaine Scarr
Josh Shone
Tony Brezic
Damien Foster
David Gothard
Anthony Voss
Hayden Vella
Matt Milgate
Simeon Weir
Alana Herring
Tracey Scarr

Ron Green
Fenny Thompson
Megan Weir
Sharlene Carr
Ron Scott
Wendi Murrell
Garry Dawson
Dave Baker
Warren Lovering
Peter Craft
Andrew Davis
Tony Hodgkinson
Owen Kirkman
Tom Hancock
Alan Park

Ron Cornish
Andy Larkman
Jack Carney
Noel Masterson
Bruce Moran
Mick Rowsell
Neal Walker
Glen Bartholomew
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108
100
89
91
96
72
88
62
18
77
74
66
73
82
43
64
74
85
71
72
74
41
40
101
85
101
94
81
77
71
97
84
65
74

97
95
89
92
92
83
56
85
62
71
64
72
83
91
20
72
78
79
56
71
64
18
39
103
102
91
94
90
85
64
71
66
70
67

104
98
102
106
82
87
81
94
77
86
65
65
102
93
35
78
81
69
69
74
66
35
41
103
93
78
77
87
91
75
80
78
62
72

107
92
93

104
90
93
98

0
49

105
66
95
90

103
33
89
82
76
79
55
80
25
23

117
93
89
97
93
86
92
83
85
68

0

106
96
101
81
100
76
71
0

0
96
70
82
110
85
52
104
84
96
86
88
62
39
5
102
99
104
90
80
91
94
63
70
59
0

522
481
474
474
460
411
394
241
206
435
339
380
458
454
183
407
399
405
361
360
346
158
148
526
472
463
452
431
430
396
394
383
324
213



AHC

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

Peter Sandell-Hay
Scott Hinton
Nathan Murrell
Rob Lantry
Grant Hughes
Pat Tydings
Peter Bush

Brian Sweeny
Christopher Sandell-Hay
Brad Powell
Josh Radoll
Scott Collins
Fenn Wells

Lee Smith
Jarrod Threlfo
Harrison Tydings
Isaac Scarr

Liam Ryan

Jesse Ryba

Jesse Miller
Alex Elvin

Jake Collins

Zac Hayne

Matt McDougall
Kirk Threlfo
Blake Pickham
Jess Lovering

102
97
96
90
82
82
69
94
78
77
99
69
97
93
96
97
87
96
75
66

107
97
84

101
81
52
82

97
98
84
93
80
92
97
90
81
84
81
77
89
99
99
78
90
86
60
67
109
93
100
102
62
69
89

97
82
92
99
102
85
85
83
82
79
71
65
94
75
102
97
85
77
75
82
96
105
94
86
78
81
85

100
101
103
82
97
76
79
70
89
82
80
78
69
0
101
96
105
100
90
64
110
117
120
98
90
73
84

108
101
83
93
82
99
101
85
90
85
72
65
0

0
93
95
86
79
91
81
112
105
104
96
98
72
78
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504
479
458
457
443
434
431
422
420
407
403
354
349
267
491
463
453
438
391
360
534
517
502
483
409
347
418



CUBA

CUBU

CUBF

TOP TEN
Gerard Miles
Blaine Scarr
Owen Kirkman
Brad Murphy
Geoff Chapman
Grant Elsley
Peter Sandell-Hay
Ben McCulloch
Ben Doyle

Josh Shone

Janszen Cook
Callum Scarr
Logan Powell
Dylan Powell
Cameron Usher
Lachlan Bryce
Zac Woodward
Haylee Murrell
Kaytlyn Murrell
Cameron Teague
Emylie Murrell
Grace Lovering
Georgia Carr
Coen Hodgkinson
Ashleigh Hardes
Jazmin Gothard
Bridget Ryan
Maddison Gothard

311
309
307
306
301
301
296
294
293
292
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97
99
90
65
43
77
25
69
57
25
20
42
39
33
36
63
78
80

101
100
97
53
82
47
46
72
81
68
68
55
13
52
0
78
25
56

105
100
85
64
70
49
63
85
66
35
30
43
75
28
0
64
80
35

103
103
103
86
72
62
49
89
60
56
56
49
49
18
0
104
94
68

97
92
86
72
49
45
76
83
59
70
67
42
36
33

0
78
95
80

503
494
461
340
316
280
259
398
323
254
241
231
212
164

36
387
372
319



MATCH PLAY : ORANGE

Gerard Miles
Chad McDougall
Geoff Chapman
Ben McCulloch
Grant Elsley
Ben Doyle

Brad Murphy
Mick Ridolfi

Gerard Miles

Geoff Chapman
Ben Doyle

Mick Ridolfi

MATCH PLAY : GREEN

Alex Elvin
Damien Foster
Jake Collins

Peter Sandell-Hay

Owen Kirkman
Josh Shone
Blaine Scarr
Matt McDougall

Alex Elvin

Jake Collins
Owen Kirkman

Blaine Scarr

MATCH PLAY : YELLOW/WHITE

Jarrod Threlfo
Wendi Murrell
Liam Ryan

Isaac Scarr
Megan Weir
Fenny Thompson
Harrison Tydings
Jess Lovering

Jarrod Threlfo

Isaac Scarr
Megan Weir

Harrison Tydings
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Gerard Miles

Mick Ridolfi
Mick Ridolfi
Alex Elvin

Alex Elvin
Blaine Scarr
Jarrod Threlfo

Jarrod Threlfo

Harrison Tydings



